For sale

- 395 Stone Edge Drive, El Cajon, California,
United States 92021

NO PICTURE

Basic Details Features

Property Type: - Swimming Pool: Below ground,
Listing Type: For sale fissociation
Listing ID: PW20081914 4 Heating System: e At T
Price: $330,000 f

</ Cooling System: Central forced air



View:

Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:

State:

City:

Area:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

Mountains/hills,poo

1

2

0

1

1
1981

4.04 Acre

us
CA

El Cajon

EL CAJON (92021)

92021

Stone Edge Drive

395

0

W117° 2' 37.6"

N32° 49' 13.3"

+ Security:

+ Roof Deck:

< Parking:

Edward Chong

B 619-254-4207
edchong200@gmail . com

Broker

Gated community

Composition




